
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
13 
77 
2 
1 

93 
11 

246 
460 
79 
71 
46 

Class 
FASP 

FCA 

FASP 

FPEA 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

Name 
DIEGO GABRIEL GOMES RAMOS 
MARCUS V. QUEIROZ BORGES 
DIOGO MESSIAS ZUCARELLI 
ALAIN MICHELL SISDELI 
GUSTAVO H. GARCIA BERTI 
MARCUS VINICIUS ESCARLATE  
LUIZ FERNANDO DONDONI 
LUIZ RENATO LÜHRS 
RENATO GOMES CAVALCANTE 
PAULO FARIAS ANTONIO 
ROBSON MARQUES DIAS 

Laps 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
4 
8 
4 

Best Tm 
47.133 
47.194 
47.378 
47.599 
47.677 
47.694 
47.719 
47.818 
47.966 
48.057 
48.911 

Diff 

0.061 
0.245 
0.466 
0.544 
0.561 
0.586 
0.685 
0.833 
0.924 
1.778 

Gap 

0.061 
0.184 
0.221 
0.078 
0.017 
0.025 
0.099 
0.148 
0.091 
0.854 

In Lap 
8 
4 
8 
4 
8 
6 
7 
6 
2 
4 
2 

Equipe 
PAULISTA CONTABILIDADE EMPRESARIAL, STAR MAX 

H BENS/HEALTH/RT MOTORSPORT/KART MINI 

TECHSPEED 

BERTI ESTRUTURAL/ INDREL SCIENTIFIC 

V11 KART / TECHSPEED / RBC 

ASSEMILSAT LOGISTICA VEICULAR / TRANSDESK CONSULTO 

PRO-M PRODUTOS METALÚRGICOS 

HOSPITAL OLHOS DOURADOS 

TECSPEED 

LIFE - TOLDO - BRASILEIRO DE TURISMO - POLICAR - E 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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18ª Copa Brasil de Kart - Cascavel - PR 
F4 - GRADUADOS 

Warm Up - F4-G 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:33:35 

Kartodromo Delci Damian 0,960 km 

12/10/2016 08:40 


